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4 Mirjam Hintermann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

5 Andrea Gämperli 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0

6 Michelle Wiki 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 0.00 0 2 0 2 0 4 1 25.00 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 50.00 10 2

8 Brigitte  Mischler 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 1 1 0 4 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6 0

9 Julia Suter 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 2 3 3 0 8 1 12.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 11 1

12 Tanja Stella 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0

15 Nadia  Reinhard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

17 Isabelle Gerig 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 33.33 0 1 0 3 0 4 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8 1

18 Margrit Scheidegger 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 0

20 Alexandra Frick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

21 Corin  Rüttimann 0 2 1 3 0 6 0 0.00 0 2 1 1 0 4 0 0.00 0 1 2 2 0 5 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15 0

22 Seraina Ulber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 2 1 0 3 1 33.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 1

24 Flurina Marti 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 1 0 2 0 3 1 33.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6 1

26 Nathalie Spichiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

32 Lisa  Liechti 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

61 Katrin Zwinggi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0

88 Géraldine  Rossier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

96 Chiara Gredig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

Total 0 3 6 7 0 16 0 0.00 0 5 2 10 0 17 1 5.88 0 11 11 15 0 37 4 10.81 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 50.00 72 6
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Zone (Fields) B C D E F G H I Total

Total 15 1 15 12 10 1 13 5 72

on Goal (Circles) 12 1 5 1 5 0 8 1 33
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Event Statistic SUI vs. GER FIN vs. SUI POL vs. SUI SUI vs. LVA SUI vs. CZE
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 Nathalie  Spichiger 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

4 Mirjam Hintermann 0 0 0.00 3 1 33.33 0.00 1 1 100.00 0.00 0.00 4 2 50.00

5 Andrea Gämperli 0 0 0.00 9 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 5 2 40.00 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 22 2 9.09

6 Michelle Wiki 0 0 0.00 11 1 9.09 4 1 25.00 5 2 40.00 11 1 9.09 9 2 22.22 40 7 17.50

8 Brigitte  Mischler 0 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 1 1 100.00 3 1 33.33 2 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 16 2 12.50

9 Julia Suter 0 0 0.00 7 1 14.29 2 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 2 100.00 8 1 12.50 20 4 20.00

12 Tanja Stella 0 0 0.00 2 1 50.00 0.00 3 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 10 1 10.00

15 Nadia  Reinhard 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 2 1 50.00 3 0 0.00 4 1 25.00 0.00 12 2 16.67

17 Isabelle Gerig 0 0 0.00 6 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 9 1 11.11 6 1 16.67 24 2 8.33

18 Margrit Scheidegger 0 0 0.00 12 0 0.00 5 1 20.00 2 0 0.00 6 1 16.67 4 0 0.00 29 2 6.90

20 Alexandra Frick 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 0.00 6 0 0.00

21 Corin  Rüttimann 0 0 0.00 9 1 11.11 8 2 25.00 5 1 20.00 13 1 7.69 14 0 0.00 49 5 10.20

22 Seraina Ulber 0 0 0.00 1 1 100.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 8 0 0.00 3 1 33.33 18 2 11.11

24 Flurina Marti 0 0 0.00 4 1 25.00 1 0 0.00 4 1 25.00 4 0 0.00 5 1 20.00 18 3 16.67

26 Nathalie Spichiger 0 0 0.00 3 1 33.33 2 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 7 1 14.29

32 Lisa  Liechti 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 1 1 100.00 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 9 1 11.11

61 Katrin Zwinggi 0 0 0.00 8 1 12.50 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 9 1 11.11 2 0 0.00 25 2 8.00

88 Géraldine  Rossier 0 0 0.00 6 0 0.00 0.00 4 1 25.00 6 0 0.00 0.00 16 1 6.25

96 Chiara Gredig 0 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 1 100.00 3 0 0.00 0.00 10 1 10.00

Total 0 0 0.00 98 9 9.18 37 7 18.92 49 10 20.41 88 8 9.09 63 6 9.52 335 40 11.94
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